© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2006–2010. All rights reserved.
Freescale Semiconductor
Data Sheet: Advance Information
This document contains information on a new product. Specifications and information herein are subject to change without notice.
Document Number: MC13851
Rev. 2.0, 12/2010
MC13851
Package Information
Plastic Package:
MLPD-8
2.0 × 2.0 × 0.6 mm
Case: 2128-01
Ordering Information
Device Device Marking Package
MC13851EP 851 MLPD-8
1 Introduction
The MC13851 is a cost-effective, high IP3 LNA with low
noise figure. This is the smaller leadless package version
of the MC13821 device. The MC13851 includes an
integrated bypass switch to preserve high input intercept
performance in variable signal strength environments
and boosts dynamic range. On-chip bias circuitry offers
low system cost. The input and output match are external
to allow maximum design flexibility. An external resistor
is used to set device current which allows balancing
required linearity with low current consumption. Gain is
optimized for applications greater than 1000 MHz. The
MC13851 is fabricated with the advanced RF BiCMOS
process using the eSiGe:C module and is available in the
2 × 2 mm MLPD-8 leadless package, offering a small,
low height, easy-to-solder solution for applications with
tight printed circuit board placement requirements.
MC13851
General Purpose Low Noise
Amplifier with Bypass Switch
Contents:
1 Introduction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
2 Electrical Specifications  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
3 Application Information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9
4 Printed Circuit and Bill of Materials  . . . . . . . . .20
5 Scattering and Noise Parameters . . . . . . . . . . .22
6 Packaging . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
7 Product Documentation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33
8 Revision History . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33
Introduction
MC13851 Advance Information, Rev. 2.0
2 Freescale Semiconductor
1.1 Features
The MC13851 is intended for applications from 1000 MHz to 2500 MHz and the MC13852 is for
applications less than 1000 MHz.
• Gain: 18.7 dB (typical) at 1960 MHz and 17.7 dB (typical) at 2140 MHz
• Output third order intercept point (OIP3): 16 dBm at 1960 MHz and 17 dBm (typical) dBm at
2140 MHz